



Alumni Fee Waiver Form

Use this form to waive the Alumni Fee for the fall 2023 semester.

Important information regarding the Alumni Fee:

This voluntary fee provides support for Student-Alumni activities funded by the Herkimer County College Foundation, including the Midnight Breakfast, Fall Fest & Alumni Weekend and Connections Magazine. Payment of the Alumni Fee helps us insure that these, and other traditions, remain an integral part of the Herkimer Experience!

The Alumni Fee waiver form for fall 2023 is due September 19, 2023.

Waivers will not be accepted after this date.

Please email completed form to: bursar@herkimer.edu or mail to Herkimer College, Office of Student Accounts, 100 Reservoir Road, Herkimer, NY 13350.

Student Name: ______

ID#: H _____

Signature: _____

Date: _____